
Proper Use Of PPE
According Job Function

Course

Training Duration:
1 / 2 Day(s)

Certification:
Provided by Environmental

Competency Consultancy Sdn
Bhd

Target Audiences:
Safety Officer, Management
Representative and Person In

Charge of Environmental
Control Pollution System

Tentative

Registration

Begin Session

Tea Break

Continue Session

Lunch Break

Continue Session

Tea Break

Discussion and QnA

Dismiss

8.30 a.m.

9.00 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

10.45 a.m.

12.30 p.m.

2.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

4.20 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

Get In Touch

Environmental Competency Consultancy Sdn Bhd

No 120A, Jalan Bakawali 52, Taman Johor Jaya, 81100, Johor Bahru, Johor.

Ms Izah: 018-236 7662 or ecc17info@gmail.com / info@eccsb.com.my

Ms Sue Sze: 012-711 8819 or ecc17sales@gmail.com / sales@eccsb.com.my

Mr Donald: 016-717 7662 or ecc17consultation@gmail.com /
consultation@eccsb.com.my



OBJECTIVE

To develop hazard
control measures by PPE
for every workstation &
implement proper use of
PPE according job
function

Legal requirement perspective
PPE category for job function
Hazard identification at
workplace
3 elements of SoHELP (3
mains hazards in workplace)
PPE application and fitting
test
Group discussion and practical
Project-based learning

1 DAY COURSE OUTLINES
Legal requirement
perspective
PPE category for job function
Hazard identification at
workplace
3 elements of SoHELP (3
mains hazards in workplace)
PPE application and fitting
test
PPE IMIT concept
PPE Matrix Risk Table
Workplace Safety & Health
inspection (Recce)
Group discussion and
practical
Project-based learning

2 DAYS COURSE OUTLINES


