Training Duration: 1 / 2 Day(s)

Certification: Provided by Environmental Competency Consultancy Sdn Bhd

Target Audiences: Safety Officer, Management Representative and Person In Charge of Environmental Control Pollution System

Proper Use Of PPE According Job Function Course

Get In Touch

Environmental Competency Consultancy Sdn Bhd

No 120A, Jalan Bakawali 52, Taman Johor Jaya, 81100, Johor Bahru, Johor.

Tentative

Registration	8.30 a.m.
Begin Session	9.00 a.m.
Tea Break	10.30 a.m <mark>.</mark>
Continue Session	10.45 a.m <mark>.</mark>
Lunch Break	12.30 p.m <mark>.</mark>
Continue Session	2.00 p.m.
Tea Break	4.00 p.m.
Discussion and QnA	4.20 p.m.
Dismiss	5.00 p.m.

Ms Izah: 018-236 7662 or ecc17info@gmail.com / info@eccsb.com.my

Ms Sue Sze: 012-711 8819 or ecc17sales@gmail.com / sales@eccsb.com.my

Mr Donald: 016-717 7662 or ecc17consultation@gmail.com / consultation@eccsb.com.my





2 DAYS COURSE OUTLINES

OBJECTIVE

To develop hazard control measures by PPE for every workstation & implement proper use of PPE according job function

1 DAY COURSE OUTLINES

- Legal requirement perspective
- PPE category for job function
- Hazard identification at workplace
- 3 elements of SoHELP (3 mains hazards in workplace)
- PPE application and fitting test
- Group discussion and practical
- Project-based learning

- Legal requirement perspective
- PPE category for job function
- Hazard identification at workplace
- 3 elements of SoHELP (3 mains hazards in workplace)
- PPE application and fitting test
- PPE IMIT concept
- PPE Matrix Risk Table
- Workplace Safety & Health inspection (Recce)
- Group discussion and practical
- Project-based learning

